Weston Super Mare Crematorium & Cemetery

Ebdon Road, Worle, Weston-Super-Mare, BS22 9NY
01934 510608 | westonsupermare.crematorium@thecmg.co.uk

The Crematorium
www.thecrematoriumandmemorialgroup.co.uk 2nd Memorial Group

Price Information - Effective from 2nd June 2025

Cremation Fees

Time ii:g:ﬁ Monday - Wednesday Thursday - Friday Saturday
09:00 30 minute £720
09:30 60 minute £895
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30 60 minute £1,295 £1,395 £1,395
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30 60 minute £895
A complimentary single image of your loved one is included to be displayed throughout the service

Other Cremation Fees

Sunday service 60 minutes £2,157
Unattended Direct Cremation £280
Attended Direct Cremation (8:45) £720
Cremation of a child (18 or under) No Charge
Additional chapel use £750
Cremation of a body part £263
Provision of a bearer £27
Duplicate cremation certificate £24
Split ashes fee £33
Ashes from Away scattering £97

All cremation fees include

- All professional services relating to the administration and registration of the cremation, in line with
statutory regulation.

- The use of our Chapel along with the assistance of a trained staff member on the day of the service.

- The provision of music during the funeral service (please contact the Crematorium for details of our
available options).

- The sensitive handling of the cremation in line with environmental legislation.
- The appropriate national environmental levy for mercury abatement.

- The scattering or interment of the ashes within our Gardens of Remembrance, or the preparation for
their removal along with the Cremation Certificate.

- We will look after the ashes safely and securely at our crematorium.



Weston Super Mare Crematorium & Cemetery

Ebdon Road, Worle, Weston-Super-Mare, BS22 9NY
01934 510608 | westonsupermare.crematorium@thecmg.co.uk
www.thecrematoriumandmemorialgroup.co.uk

Cemetery Price LlSt - Effective from 2nd June 2025

NEW Graves *Exclusive right of burial for 80 years

Adult Grave

Interment FeeS (Under 18 free of charge)

New Burial for One/Re-Opening for Second

New Burial for Two/Re-Opening for Second

New Burial for Three (Portishead Only)

Burial of cremated remains into a grave - Weekdays

Burial of cremated remains from another crematorium® ree will be waived if a Memorial is purchased
Additional fee for casket

Permit Fees

New/Replacement lawn Memorial
New/Replacement traditional kerbset Memorial
Additional work including inscriptions on/off site
Extended Kerb Area

Vase or Tablet

Other Fees

Grave register search fee
Transfer of exclusive right of burial
Exhumation administration fee

*Fee will only be waived if cost of Memorial is more than the selected price

Scan this QR code with your

phone to download our cemetery
memorial brochure

The Crematorium
and Memorial Group

£1,159

£1,039
£1,099
£1,189
£159
£209
£99

£229
£429
£49
£49
£89

£29
£89
£249




Visual Tributes

The Crematorium
and Memorial Group

Price Information

Personal Media

Live webcast £70
With our specialist technology and team, we can professionally stream your funeral service

and make it available for a further 28 days. This gives people the chance to attend and pay

their respects, even if they can’t make it in person.

A downloadable file is available for an additional £15.

Visual Tributes

Themed Tribute £95
The Themed Tribute brings an added layer of personalisation with a professionally edited

photo montage with theme and message options. This tribute can be played at your chosen

time during the funeral service for a moment that truly reflects the life lived.

Music Tribute £85
Music Tributes are a compelling way to show a life well lived, giving you the opportunity to

add up to 25 photos perfectly to your choice of music. The video can be played at your chosen

time during the funeral service for a moment of reflection.

Basic Slideshow £80
Choose up to 25 photos that will be put together as a tasteful slideshow,
gently fading between each photo.

Family-supplied Tribute £55
Provide your own video as a tribute.

Additional Single Photo £25
Add an additional single photo prior to or following the tribute or slideshow.

Each extra 25 photos £30

For each additional 25 photos on a Themed Tribute, Music Tribute or Basic Slideshow.

Additional support services £30
Adding video to a music tribute or music to a family supplied tribute and any
changes on last working day before the service.

Keepsakes

Memory Box £120
25 high quality 6x9” photos and includes USB & DVD of streamed service and/or tribute.

Video Book £95
Portable and rechargeable LCD screen set to play your streamed service and/or tribute.

DVD/USB £65
Keepsake of the streamed service and/or tribute, presented in a premium case.

Downloadable Visual Tribute £15

A digital download link of the recorded service.




